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

multi-tiered deck great for enjoying the large, tranquil f

yard. Ideal location for nature lovers; close proximity to
over 950 acres of trails, swimming, boating and fishing.
1 mile to Perch Pond & 3 miles to Pushaw Lake. Easy
commute to U-Maine & the greater Bangor areal —

Pauline Rock MLS# 1234081 — Pauline Rock 852-7625 — $159,900

k PRICE REDUCTION A

ORONO-This Noyes Drive beauty has so much to offer!
A truly charming home with sun drenched, expansive
living,/dining with wood burning fireplace and quaintly

master suite complete with full bath and walk-in closet.
Enjoy the partially finished basement with family room,
separate laundry room with walk-out access to the
sprawling, manicured backyard and half bath; NEW
furnace in 2015, one-car attached garage all on this
lovely sidewalk lined in-town Orono location! — MLS#

2N TR 008 'Sl 1220910 - Pauline Rock 852-7625 - $159,900

detailed built-ins. Three large bedrooms including

r
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SAT—Sept 19—10: 00 to 11:30

roof and more. Price recently reduced!
#1218582 $129,700
Angelia Leveso

of
OPEN
| HOUSES o N

Adorable cape with many period details and modern
touches. Many improvements include new furnace,

227 Clyde Road, BANGOR
SAT—Sept 19—11:00 to 1:00
Appealing 3BR in prime location offers great privacy
and space inside and out. 2.5-car garage, large sunny
great room, centrally located kitchen and more! Easy

living. #1228879 $295,000
Terry Burke 745.8441

1185 Western Ave, HAMPDEN
SAT—Sept 19—12:00 to 1:30
Great 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home on 2 acres with an
in-ground pool. Granite and stainless steel
appliances in the sunny kitchen. Master Suite. Lovely
home! #1233216 $278 000

on Branch Lake, guest
daylight bsmt, composit

3 Willow W
Price Reduced!

Russ Harrin

102 Walls Farm Way, ELLSWORTH
| New Listing! Call to see today!
Home was rebuilt in 2015 on 1.3 acres, 125’ frontage

more! #1231528 $325,000
Lvyn Hammond 944.5450

Great neighborhood—large 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath raised
ranch. Brick fireplace w/woodstove, 2-car garage,
fenced back yard and more. Good solid home, just
il needs some updates. #1220304 $145,000

cottage, storage building,
e deck wiglass railing and

ay, BREWER
Call to see today!

gton 812.7168

69 FIELDSTONE DR., UNIT #1,
BANGOR
NEW PRICE - $89,900
Beautifully kept 2 BR, 1 Ba condo,
freshly painted, new flooring and
many upgrades. Open, sunny rooms,
balcony overlooking private setting,
huge walk in closet, full basement
with storage unit. Low association
fees, quite in town location. Nothing
left to do but enjoy. MLS # 1217662
Tricia Largay - Realty of Maine
Office Phone: (207) 942-6310
Cell Phone: (207) 949-3060
458 Main Street, Bangor, ME

Sunday, Sept. 20, 2-4pm
33 Cortland Circle, Bangor

If you are looking for
maintenance free living,
this immaculate condo is

the home for you!
Stop in for a tour.

Hostess Rhonda M Gopan
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
Northeast Real Estate
160 Broadway, Bangor
Cell 207-745-1517
Office 207-942-8261, EXT 277

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

HomeServices
Northeast Real Estate

MILFORD - 123 Main Street
MLS # 1215248

Super nice condition. This home has
3-4 bedrooms, 1 car garage, large
kitchen, formal dining, living room,
master bedroom and laundry room all
on first level! Close to shopping,
schools, UMO and YMCA! $79,900
Dottie Boynton, 207-852-2233

Realty of Maine,
458 Main Street, Bangor

(" OPEN HOUSE Saturday, Sept. 19, 9-11 a.m.
HERMON - 641 Bog Road
Spacious 4BR/2BA, 1.21 acs., beautifully
landscaped, walkout basement, fenced yard.
PRICE REDUCED. Asking $226,000
DIRECTIONS: Go out Rte 2 towards Hermon,
turn left onto Bog Rd. Sign is up.

\__Call Susanne, 207-745-4298, PRO REALTY

Today s ANSWERS

Weekend Crossword
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Sunday, September 20, 11 a.m. - 1 p.m.
CHARLESTON - 170B Main Road

This property is a beautiful house situated
on a quite 25 acre, mostly wood lot. Built in
2003 the current owner has made major
improvements, most happening since
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